
SCHOOL NO. - 65862 

RESULT CLASS: X 

S.NO. YEAR 

1. 

2. 

3. 

2023 

1 

2024 

2 

2025 

S.NO. YEAR 

2024 

PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2025 

RESULT CLASS : Xl 

NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

120 

86 

84 

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR) 

NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

27 

47 

MANAGER SIGNATURE 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

114 

82 

83 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

26 

AFFILIATION NO.-330866 

43 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

95 

95.34 

98 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

96.29 

91.48 

REMARKS 

Penguin 

REMARKS 

PRINCIPALSIGNATSA4 
Ihapahan Muzaffarpui 
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