

PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR)

RESULT CLASS : X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2023	120	114	95	
2.	2024	86	82	95.34	
3.	2025	84	83	98	

RESULT CLASS : XII

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2024	27	26	96.29	
2.	2025	47	43	91.48	

Mukul Kumar

MANAGER SIGNATURE

Indra Bhushan Patel.

PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

Principal 1/12/26
Penguin Public School
Jhapahan Muzaffarpur